CSAB0730-220M Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number CSAB0730-220M-DG
Manufacturer CODACA
Manufacturer Product Number CSAB0730-220M
Description SMD INDUCTOR,MOLDING POWER CHOKE
Detailed Description 22 µH Shielded Molded Inductor 2.5 A 200mOhm M
ax Nonstandard

d
e
7.25±0.25
6.6±0.2
6.6±0.2
3.0±0.5 3.6
2.01.6±0.2
1
2
（3.5）
（6.05）
（2.35）
（6.8）
（6.8）
±20% Typical Max. Typical Typical
CSAB0730-R10M 0.10 0.66 1.70 60.0 30.0
CSAB0730-R15M 0.15 1.65 2.00 40.0 26.0
CSAB0730-R22M 0.22 2.35 3.00 34.0 21.5
CSAB0730-R33M 0.33 2.60 3.50 27.5 20.5
CSAB0730-R47M 0.47 3.20 4.10 20.0 18.5
CSAB0730-R56M 0.56 4.00 4.50 20.0 16.5
CSAB0730-R68M 0.68 4.20 5.30 19.5 16.1
CSAB0730-R82M 0.82 5.00 6.00 16.0 14.7
CSAB0730-1R0M 1.00 6.70 7.40 15.5 12.7
CSAB0730-1R5M 1.50 9.20 12.1 14.0 10.9
CSAB0730-2R2M 2.20 13.2 15.0 11.5 9.10
CSAB0730-2R7M 2.70 15.8 18.0 9.50 8.30
CSAB0730-3R3M 3.30 17.9 22.0 9.50 7.80
CSAB0730-4R7M 4.70 36.8 40.0 9.50 5.50
CSAB0730-5R6M 5.60 38.4 42.0 6.00 5.30
CSAB0730-6R8M 6.80 45.3 48.0 6.00 4.90
CSAB0730-8R2M 8.20 53.2 65.0 6.00 4.50
CSAB0730-100M 10.0 60.6 75.0 5.50 4.20
CSAB0730-150M 15.0 97.5 115 4.50 3.30
CSAB0730-220M 22.0 168 200 3.50 2.50
CSAB0730-330M 33.0 209 253 2.50 2.20
All data is tested on 25℃ ambient temperature
1.Inductance measure condition at 100kHz,1.0V
2.Isat:the actual value of DC current when the inductance decrease 30% of its initial value
3.Irms:the actual value of DC current when the temperature rise is ΔT40℃(Ta=25℃)